AMENDMENT	
-----------	--

OFFERED BY MR. TONKO

[Page and line numbers refer to NIST_2018_005 posted to Science, Space, and Technology committee website with timestamp of June 22, 2018 at 2:03PM.]

Page 3, line 3, strike "\$850,000,000" and insert "\$840,000,000".

Page 3, line 20, strike "\$145,000,000" and insert "\$155,000,000".

Page 4, line 3, strike "\$5,000,000" and insert "\$15,000,000".

